 1
+44 (0) 2392 580 555
© 2022 Hexatronic UK Ltd. All rights reserved.
• Up to 432 fibres in a super slim design
• Ultra low attenuation for all wavelengths
• Excellent installation performance

+44 (0) 2392 580 555
© 2022 Hexatronic UK Ltd. All rights reserved.
Sheath Marking
CFNB-H40190xx/XXX
HEXATRONIC A34 TOL4019032/96C T12 G657A1 TIA-598 xxxxm
Colour code
 6
+44 (0) 2392 580 555
© 2022 Hexatronic UK Ltd. All rights reserved.
Ordering Information
Part number Description
CFNB-H4019022/12C-4  CFNB - Micro cable - Viper - 12f - A1 - TIA598 - 4000m
CFNB-H4019022/12C-3  CFNB - Micro cable - Viper - 12f - A1 - TIA598 - 2000m
CFNB-H4019022/24C-4  CFNB - Micro cable - Viper - 24f - A1 - TIA598 - 4000m
CFNB-H4019022/24C-3  CFNB - Micro cable - Viper - 24f - A1 - TIA598 - 2000m
CFNB-H4019022/36C-4  CFNB - Micro cable - Viper - 36f - A1 - TIA598 - 4000m
CFNB-H4019022/36C-3  CFNB - Micro cable - Viper - 36f - A1 - TIA598 - 2000m
CFNB-H4019022/72C-4  CFNB - Micro cable - Viper - 72f - A1 - TIA598 - 4000m
CFNB-H4019022/72C-3  CFNB - Micro cable - Viper - 72f - A1 - TIA598 - 2000m
CFNB-H4019022/48C-4  CFNB - Micro cable - Viper - 48f - A1 - TIA598 - 4000m
CFNB-H4019022/48C-3  CFNB - Micro cable - Viper - 48f - A1 - TIA598 - 2000m
CFNB-H4019032/96C-4  CFNB - Micro cable - Viper - 96f - A1 - TIA598 - 4000m
CFNB-H4019032/96C-3  CFNB - Micro cable - Viper - 96f - A1 - TIA598 - 2000m
CFNB-H4019053/144C-4  CFNB - Micro cable - Viper - 144f - A1 - TIA598 - 4000m
CFNB-H4019053/144C-3  CFNB - Micro cable - Viper - 144f - A1 - TIA598 - 2000m
CFNB-H4019039/288C-4  CFNB - Micro cable - Viper - 288f - A1 - TIA598 - 4000m
CFNB-H4019039/288C-3  CFNB - Micro cable - Viper - 288f - A1 - TIA598 - 2000m
CFNB-H4019028/432C-4  CFNB - Micro cable - Viper - 432f - A1 - TIA598 - 4000m
CFNB-H4019028/432C-3  CFNB - Micro cable - Viper - 432f - A1 - TIA598 - 2000m